  ZTT Series
Thru-Hole Ceramic Resonator with built-in capacitors
QVS TECH INC
6965 El Camino Real, Ste 105  Carlsbad, CA 92009     Phone: 760-929-8677   Fax: 760-929-8077
 email: sales@qvstech.com
Specifications subject to change without notice (Rev A)
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Frequency Range
MHz.
Frequency
Accuracy @ 25oC
Temperature
Stability  oC
Aging
For 10 Years
Operating
Temperature oC C1  C2
ZTT-MG 1.80 ~5.00 ± 0.5% ± 0.3% ± 0.3% -20 ~ +80 22 pF 22 pF
ZTT-MT 5.01 ~13.00 ± 0.5% ± 0.3% ± 0.3% -20 ~ +80 22pF 22 pF
ZTT-MX 13.01 ~20.00 ± 0.5% ± 0.3% ± 0.3% -20 ~ +80 22 pF 22 pF
ZTT-MX 20.01 ~25.99 ± 0.5% ± 0.3% ± 0.3% -20 ~ +80 15pF 15 pF
ZTT-MX 26.00 ~50.00 ± 0.5% ± 0.3% ± 0.3% -20 ~ +80 5 pF 5 pF
Part Number Guide      Sample Part #:   ZTT -MG - 2.00 -T
  ZTT – Package – Frequency – Packaging
  Packaging:  Blank = Bulk , -T = Tape and Reel
MG
MT/MX
10.0 Max
7.5 Max
5.0 +/-1.0
10.0 Max
10.0 Max
5.0 +/-1.0
5.5 Max
5.5 Max
0.3 Max
0.3 Max
2.5 +/-0.32.5 +/-0.3
2.5 +/-0.32.5 +/-0.3
VDC: +5V
IC
IC
Rf = 1 M Ohms
C1 C2
MG / MT     IC: 1/6 CD4069UBEX2
MX             IC: 1/6 TC74HCU04(3)
(2)
(1)
0.6 +/-0.1
0.6 +/-0.1
DIMENSION UNITS:  mm
VDC
IC                                                               IC
C1                                                              C2
   Rf
    Z